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109 - LOMPAT JAUH LELAKI - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 7.55 Andre Anura Anuar UPM 0000
National Record NR 8.02 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR 2019

Group 1 Start Time: 08:05 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 266 ANDRE ANURA UPM 7.33 6.89 6.92 X 7.33 7.33 6.77  

2 289 Muhd SUNIK UPSI 7.01 6.17 6.56 X 6.72 7.01 6.83  

3 287 ADAM HAQIMI UPSI 6.99 6.79 6.66 X 6.75 6.99 6.90  

4 305 Muhd DANIAL HASIF UPSI 6.42 X 6.18 6.21 X 6.42 X  

5 278 Muhd HANIF UPNM 6.34 5.64 5.99 5.98 5.84 6.01 6.34  

6 149 NG KA HAO SUNWAY 6.33 5.85 6.08 6.33 6.29 6.21 6.24  

7 176 Muhd ILHAM HAZMI UIAM 6.25 5.93 6.13 4.69 5.80 5.50 6.25  

8 177 AHMAD ARIEFF UIAM 6.10 X 5.94 X X 6.10 X  

9 269 AROLD RANNIO
GEOFFREY UPM 6.06 5.92 5.92 5.99 6.05 6.06 5.89  

10 347 Muhd ANIQ AQIL UTHM 5.94 5.07 5.94 5.58 5.65 - -  

11 379 AMIR HARRIS UTP 5.89 5.89 5.86 5.41 X X 5.89  

12 246 Muhd IMAN HAKIMI UNISZA 5.88 5.58 5.88 5.51 5.76 5.79 5.77  

13 342 MOHD AZHAR UTHM 5.82 5.82 5.52 5.71  

14 334 FENDY IZWAN UTEM 5.77 5.40 5.77 5.62  

15 219 Muhd AMIRUL HAIQAL UMT 5.73 5.73 5.23 X  

16 132 AMMAR IMAN MSU 5.70 5.70 5.44 5.57  

17 223 Muhd EDIE RIEZMAN UMT 5.68 5.45 5.45 5.68  

18 112 Muhd ALIY HADIF KKMAS 5.65 X 5.49 5.65  

19 150 LUKE JOEL STA MARIA SUNWAY 5.63 5.40 5.63 5.51  

20 245 YUS IRFAN FARHAN UNISZA 5.62 5.62 5.34 5.23  

21 164 CHAN MAN YAO TARUMT 5.51 5.41 5.51 5.25  
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Group 1 Start Time: 08:05 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

22 158 TEOH CALVEN TARUMT 5.38 4.90 4.79 5.38  

23 353 DOMINICK ANDY UTHM 5.34 5.34 4.95 5.09  

24 142 SYUKRI AL ZIKRY MSU 5.33 4.91 5.33 5.33  

25 254 Muhd AKMAL HARITH UPM 5.28 5.24 5.28 5.21  

26 328 CHONG CHUN KHAI UTAR 5.10 5.02 5.10 4.94  

27 312 AHMAD ILHAM USM 5.10 5.10 X 4.76  

28 284 BRODY LUANG UPNM 4.98 X 4.98 4.94  

- 183 AIMAN HAKIMI MOHD
KAMAL UKM NM X X X  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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LOMPAT JAUH LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 266 ANDRE ANURA UPM 7.33

2 1 289 Muhd SUNIK UPSI 7.01

3 1 287 ADAM HAQIMI UPSI 6.99

4 1 305 Muhd DANIAL HASIF UPSI 6.42

5 1 278 Muhd HANIF UPNM 6.34

6 1 149 NG KA HAO SUNWAY 6.33

7 1 176 Muhd ILHAM HAZMI UIAM 6.25

8 1 177 AHMAD ARIEFF UIAM 6.10

9 1 269 AROLD RANNIO GEOFFREY UPM 6.06

10 1 347 Muhd ANIQ AQIL UTHM 5.94

11 1 379 AMIR HARRIS UTP 5.89

12 1 246 Muhd IMAN HAKIMI UNISZA 5.88

13 1 342 MOHD AZHAR UTHM 5.82

14 1 334 FENDY IZWAN UTEM 5.77

15 1 219 Muhd AMIRUL HAIQAL UMT 5.73

16 1 132 AMMAR IMAN MSU 5.70

17 1 223 Muhd EDIE RIEZMAN UMT 5.68

18 1 112 Muhd ALIY HADIF KKMAS 5.65

19 1 150 LUKE JOEL STA MARIA SUNWAY 5.63

20 1 245 YUS IRFAN FARHAN UNISZA 5.62

21 1 164 CHAN MAN YAO TARUMT 5.51

22 1 158 TEOH CALVEN TARUMT 5.38

23 1 353 DOMINICK ANDY UTHM 5.34

24 1 142 SYUKRI AL ZIKRY MSU 5.33
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 254 Muhd AKMAL HARITH UPM 5.28

26 1 328 CHONG CHUN KHAI UTAR 5.10

27 1 312 AHMAD ILHAM USM 5.10

28 1 284 BRODY LUANG UPNM 4.98

- 1 183 AIMAN HAKIMI MOHD KAMAL UKM NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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